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7 .,/l-'f" ", 3934 Electric Rd., S.W.
\\_/ |Roanoke, VA 24018

Main: (540) 774-9200
Billing: (540) 774-9200

Suetterlein, David for Senate
Attention: Accounts Payable
P O Box 20237

Roanoke, VA 24018

WSLQ-FM Q99
3934 Electric Rd., S.W.
Roanoke, VA 24018

Line Spot# Ch
1 2 WSLQ
14 2 WSLQ
14 1 WSLQ
2 8 WSLQ
2 5 WSLQ
15 1 WSLQ
3 6 WSLQ
15 3 WwWsLQ
3 8 WSLQ
15 2 WSLQ
16 6 WSLQ
16 5 WSLQ
4 8 WSLQ
4 7 WSLQ
5 6 WSLQ
5 8 WSLQ
5 9 WSLQ
17 2  WSLQ
17 1 WSLQ
1 3 WSLQ
14 4 WSLQ
2 11 WSLQ
2 9 WSLQ
14 3 WSLQ
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<
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Tu

Tu
Tu
Tu

Air Date Air Time Description
10/30/23 5:50 AM M-F Early AM Drive
10/30/23 6:44 AM M-F AM Drive
6:45 AM
10/30/23 7:56 AM M-F AM Drive
7:56 AM
10/30/23 8:30 AM M-F AM Drive
10/30/23 9:36 AM M-F AM Drive
10/30/23 10:47 AM M-F MD
10:48 AM
10/30/23  11:44 AM M-F MD
10/30/23  12:44 PM M-F MD
12:44 PM
10/30/23 1:44 PM M-F MD
10/30/23 2:27 PM M-F MD
2:27 PM
10/30/23 3:44 PM M-F PM Drive
3:44 PM
10/30/23 4:47 PM M-F PM Drive
4:48 PM
10/30/23 5:46 PM M-F PM Drive
10/30/23 6:44 PM M-F PM Drive
10/30/23 7:18 PM M-F Evening
10/30/23 8:18 PM M-F Evening
10/30/23 9:48 PM M-F Evening
10/30/23 10:48 PM M-F Evening
10:49 PM
10/30/23  11:45 PM M-F Evening
11:46 PM
10/31/23 5:48 AM M-F Early AM Drive
10/31/23 6:44 AM M-F AM Drive
6:45 AM
10/31/23 7:43 AM M-F AM Drive
10/31/23 8:16 AM M-F AM Drive
10/31/23 9:53 AM M-F AM Drive

9:53 AM

INVOICE

Page 1 of 5

Property WSLQ-FM

Invoice # 83852-2 Order # 83852

Invoice Date 11/09/23 Alt Order #

Invoice Month November 2023 Deal #

Invoice Period 10/30/23 - 11/07/23 | Flight Dates |10/27/23 - 11/07/23

Advertiser Suetterlein, David for Senate
Product Suetterlein for Senate / R / Gen. Election
Estimate #

Start/End Time

5a-6a
6a-10a

6a-10a

6a-10a
6a-10a
10a-3p

10a-3p
10a-3p

10a-3p
10a-3p

3p-7p
3p-7p

3p-7p
3p-7p
7p-12a
7p-12a
7p-12a
7p-12a

7p-12a

5a-6a
6a-10a

6a-10a
6a-10a
6a-10a

Please note invoice number(s) on payment.

Account Executive | Cindy Rollison

Sales Office Roanoke

Sales Region Local

Agency Code

Advertiser Code

Billing Calendar Broadcast

Billing Type Cash

Special Handling

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref

Product 1

Product 2

Length Ad-ID Rate Type

1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS $10.00 NM
:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS) $55.00 PB
30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30 $0.00
30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS) $55.00 PB
30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30 $0.00
1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS $55.00 NM
1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS $55.00 NM
30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS) $55.00 PB
30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30 $0.00
1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS $55.00 NM
30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS) $55.00 PB
30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30 $0.00
1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS $55.00 NM
:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS) $55.00 PB
30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30 $0.00
30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS) $55.00 PB
30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30 $0.00
:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS) $55.00 PB
30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30 $0.00
1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS $55.00 NM
1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS $55.00 NM
1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS $10.00 NM
1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS $10.00 NM
1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS $10.00 NM
30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS) $10.00 PB
30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30 $0.00
:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS) $10.00 PB
30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30 $0.00
1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS $10.00 NM
:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS) $55.00 PB
30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30 $0.00
1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS $55.00 NM
1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS $55.00 NM
30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS) $55.00 PB
:30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30 $0.00
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Send Payment To:
WSLQ-FM Q99
70 /7 1, 3934 Electric Rd., S.W.

[ 1]
. |Roanoke, VA 24018

INVOICE

Page 2 of 5

Air Date Air Time Description
10/31/23 10:21 AM M-F MD
10:21 AM
10/31/23  11:46 AM M-F MD
10/31/23  12:48 PM M-F MD
12:48 PM
10/31/23 1:45 PM M-F MD
10/31/23  2:24 PM M-F MD
2:25 PM
10/31/23  3:44 PM M-F PM Drive
10/31/23  5:20 PM M-F PM Drive
5:20 PM
10/31/23 7:16 PM M-F Evening
10/31/23 8:20 PM M-F Evening
8:21 PM
10/31/23 9:17 PM M-F Evening
10/31/23  10:20 PM M-F Evening
10/31/23  11:19 PM M-F Evening
11:19 PM
11/01/23 5:14 AM M-F Early AM Drive
11/01/23 6:29 AM M-F AM Drive
11/01/23  6:55 AM M-F AM Drive
6:55 AM
11/01/23  7:17 AM M-F AM Drive
7:18 AM
11/01/23  9:32 AM M-F AM Drive
11/01/23  10:23 AM M-F MD
10:23 AM
11/01/23  12:23 PM M-F MD
12:23 PM
11/01/23 1:24 PM M-F MD
1:25 PM
11/01/23 1:47 PM M-F MD
11/01/23  2:27 PM M-F MD
11/01/23  3:33 PM M-F PM Drive
3:34 PM
11/01/23  4:18 PM M-F PM Drive
4:19 PM
11/01/23  5:21 PM M-F PM Drive
11/01/23 7:21 PM M-F Evening
7:21 PM
11/01/23 9:16 PM M-F Evening
11/01/23 10:19 PM M-F Evening
11/01/23 11:16 PM M-F Evening
11:17 PM
11/01/23  11:42 PM M-F Evening
11/02/23 5:49 AM M-F Early AM Drive
11/02/23  6:42 AM M-F AM Drive
6:43 AM
11/02/23  7:26 AM M-F AM Drive
11/02/23  7:54 AM M-F AM Drive
11/02/23  9:50 AM M-F AM Drive
9:51 AM
11/02/23  10:45 AM M-F MD

10:45 AM

Please note invoice number(s) on payment.

Invoice # 83852-2 Invoice Month | November 2023
Invoice Date |11/09/23 Invoice Period | 10/30/23 - 11/07/23
Advertiser Suetterlein, David for Senate

Product Suetterlein for Senate / R / Gen. Election

Estimate #

Start/End Time

Length Ad-ID

10a-3p

10a-3p
10a-3p

10a-3p
10a-3p

3p-7p
3p-7p

7p-12a
7p-12a

7p-12a
7p-12a
7p-12a

5a-6a
6a-10a
6a-10a

6a-10a

6a-10a
10a-3p

10a-3p
10a-3p
10a-3p
10a-3p
3p-7p
3p-7p

3p-7p
7p-12a

7p-12a
7p-12a
7p-12a

7p-12a
5a-6a
6a-10a

6a-10a
6a-10a
6a-10a

10a-3p

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
:30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS

-30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
:30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS
1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
:30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS
1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS

-30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
:30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

-30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS
1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

-30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS
1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS
1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS

1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS
:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

-30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

Rate Type
$55.00 PB
$0.00

$55.00 NM

$55.00 PB
$0.00

$55.00 NM

$55.00 PB
$0.00

$55.00 NM

$55.00 PB
$0.00

$10.00 NM

$10.00 PB
$0.00

$10.00 NM
$10.00 NM

$10.00 PB
$0.00

$10.00 NM
$55.00 NM

$55.00 PB
$0.00

$55.00 PB
$0.00

$55.00 NM

$55.00 PB
$0.00

$55.00 PB
$0.00

$55.00 PB
$0.00

$55.00 NM
$55.00 NM

$55.00 PB
$0.00

$55.00 PB
$0.00

$55.00 NM

$10.00 PB
$0.00

$10.00 NM
$10.00 NM

$10.00 PB
$0.00

$10.00 NM
$10.00 NM

$55.00 PB
$0.00

$55.00 NM
$55.00 NM

$55.00 PB
$0.00

$55.00 PB
$0.00

powered by WideOrbit
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Send Payment To:
WSLQ-FM Q99
70 /7 1, 3934 Electric Rd., S.W.

[ 1]
. |Roanoke, VA 24018

7 7

Air Date Air Time Description
11/02/23  12:46 PM M-F MD
11/02/23 1:20 PM M-F MD
1:20 PM
11/02/23 1:44 PM M-F MD
11/02/23 2:25 PM M-F MD
2:25 PM
11/02/23  4:25 PM M-F PM Drive
4:26 PM
11/02/23  4:51 PM M-F PM Drive
11/02/23 5:48 PM M-F PM Drive
11/02/23 6:20 PM M-F PM Drive
6:20 PM
11/02/23 8:16 PM M-F Evening
11/02/23  10:47 PM M-F Evening
10:47 PM
11/02/23 11:16 PM M-F Evening
11/02/23  11:45 PM M-F Evening
11/03/23 5:50 AM M-F Early AM Drive
11/03/23 6:52 AM M-F AM Drive
6:53 AM
11/03/23 7:25 AM M-F AM Drive
7:26 AM
11/03/23 8:31 AM M-F AM Drive
11/03/23 9:32 AM M-F AM Drive
11/03/23  10:21 AM M-F MD
11/03/23  10:43 AM M-F MD
10:43 AM
11/03/23 11:21 AM M-F MD
11:21 AM
11/03/23 12:21 PM M-F MD
12:22 PM
11/03/23 1:43 PM M-F MD
11/03/23  4:50 PM M-F PM Drive
11/03/23 5:23 PM M-F PM Drive
5:23 PM
11/03/23 6:23 PM M-F PM Drive
11/03/23 6:51 PM M-F PM Drive
6:51 PM
11/03/23 7:18 PM M-F Evening
7:19 PM
11/03/23 8:18 PM M-F Evening
8:18 PM
11/03/23 9:19 PM M-F Evening
11/03/23 10:17 PM M-F Evening
11/03/23 11:16 PM M-F Evening
11/04/23 6:17 AM Sa AM Drive
11/04/23 7:19 AM Sa AM Drive
11/04/23 8:51 AM Sa AM Drive
8:51 AM
11/04/23 9:52 AM Sa AM Drive
9:52 AM
11/04/23 11:17 AM Sa MD
11/04/23 11:48 AM Sa MD

Please note invoice number(s) on payment.

INVOICE

Page 3 of 5

Invoice # 83852-2 Invoice Month | November 2023
Invoice Date |11/09/23 Invoice Period | 10/30/23 - 11/07/23
Advertiser Suetterlein, David for Senate

Product Suetterlein for Senate / R / Gen. Election

Estimate #

Start/End Time

Length Ad-ID

10a-3p
10a-3p

10a-3p
10a-3p

3p-7p

3p-7p
3p-7p
3p-7p

7p-12a
7p-12a

7p-12a
7p-12a
5a-6a

6a-10a

6a-10a

6a-10a
6a-10a
10a-3p
10a-3p

10a-3p
10a-3p
10a-3p
3p-7p
3p-7p

3p-7p
3p-7p

7p-12a
7p-12a

7p-12a
7p-12a
7p-12a
6a-10a
6a-10a
6a-10a

6a-10a

10a-3p
10a-3p

1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
:30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS
1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
:30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS
1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS
1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
:30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

-30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS
1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS
1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS

-30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
:30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS
1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS

-30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

-30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS
1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS
1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS
1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS
1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
:30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

-30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS
1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS

Rate Type
$55.00 NM

$55.00 PB
$0.00

$55.00 NM

$55.00 PB
$0.00

$55.00 PB
$0.00

$55.00 NM
$55.00 NM

$55.00 PB
$0.00

$10.00 NM

$10.00 PB
$0.00

$10.00 NM
$10.00 NM
$10.00 NM

$55.00 PB
$0.00

$55.00 PB
$0.00

$55.00 NM
$55.00 NM
$55.00 NM

$55.00 PB
$0.00

$55.00 PB
$0.00

$55.00 PB
$0.00

$55.00 NM
$55.00 NM

$55.00 PB
$0.00

$55.00 NM

$55.00 PB
$0.00

$10.00 PB
$0.00

$10.00 PB
$0.00

$10.00 NM
$10.00 NM
$10.00 NM
$19.00 NM
$19.00 NM

$19.00 PB
$0.00

$19.00 PB
$0.00

$20.00 NM
$20.00 NM

powered by WideOrbit
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Send Payment To:
WSLQ-FM Q99
70 /7 1, 3934 Electric Rd., S.W.

[ 1]
. |Roanoke, VA 24018

7 7

Air Date Air Time Description
11/04/23 12:19 PM Sa MD
12:19 PM
11/04/23 1:17 PM Sa MD
1:17 PM
11/04/23 2:17 PM Sa MD
2:18 PM
11/04/23 3:21 PM Sa PM Drive
3:21 PM
11/04/23 4:46 PM Sa PM Drive
4:46 PM
11/04/23 5:40 PM Sa PM Drive
11/04/23 6:43 PM Sa PM Drive
11/04/23 8:15 PM Sa Evening
11/04/23 9:13 PM Sa Evening
11/04/23 10:09 PM Sa Evening
11/04/23 10:38 PM Sa Evening
10:39 PM
11/04/23 11:35 PM Sa Evening
11:36 PM
11/05/23 6:14 AM Su AM Drive
11/05/23 7:38 AM Su AM Drive
11/05/23 8:45 AM Su AM Drive
8:46 AM
11/05/23 9:18 AM Su AM Drive
9:19 AM
11/05/23 11:18 AM Su Midday
11:19 AM
11/05/23 12:19 PM Su Midday
11/05/23 1:46 PM Su Midday
11/05/23 2:18 PM Su Midday
2:19 PM
11/05/23 2:46 PM Su Midday
11/05/23 3:44 PM Su PM Drive
3:45 PM
11/05/23  4:46 PM Su PM Drive
11/05/23 5:45 PM Su PM Drive
11/05/23 6:50 PM Su PM Drive
6:50 PM
11/05/23 7:18 PM Su Evening
7:18 PM
11/05/23 9:15 PM Su Evening
11/05/23 10:17 PM Su Evening
11/05/23 10:43 PM Su Evening
10:44 PM
11/05/23 11:44 PM Su Evening
11/06/23 5:48 AM M-F Early AM Drive
11/06/23 6:45 AM M-F AM Drive
6:45 AM
11/06/23 7:46 AM M-F AM Drive
11/06/23 8:19 AM M-F AM Drive
8:20 AM
11/06/23 9:47 AM M-F AM Drive
11/06/23 10:42 AM M-F MD
11/06/23 11:45 AM M-F MD

Please note invoice number(s) on payment.

INVOICE

Page 4 of 5

Invoice # 83852-2 Invoice Month | November 2023
Invoice Date |11/09/23 Invoice Period | 10/30/23 - 11/07/23
Advertiser Suetterlein, David for Senate

Product Suetterlein for Senate / R / Gen. Election

Estimate #

Start/End Time

Length Ad-ID

10a-3p
10a-3p
10a-3p
3p-7p
3p-7p

3p-7p
3p-7p
7p-12a
7p-12a
7p-12a
7p-12a

7p-12a

6a-10a
6a-10a
6a-10a

6a-10a
10a-3p

10a-3p
10a-3p
10a-3p

10a-3p
3p-7p

3p-7p
3p-7p
3p-7p

7p-12a

7p-12a
7p-12a
7p-12a

7p-12a
5a-6a
6a-10a

6a-10a
6a-10a

6a-10a
10a-3p
10a-3p

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
:30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
:30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
:30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS
1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS
1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS
1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS
1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS

-30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS
1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
:30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS
1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
:30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS
1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
:30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS
1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS
1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
:30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS
1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS
1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS

Rate Type

$20.00
$0.00

$20.00
$0.00

$20.00
$0.00

$20.00
$0.00

$20.00
$0.00

$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$0.00

$10.00
$0.00

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$0.00

$10.00
$0.00

$10.00
$0.00

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$0.00

$10.00

$10.00
$0.00

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$0.00

$5.00
$0.00

$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$0.00

$5.00
$10.00

$55.00
$0.00

$55.00

$55.00
$0.00

$55.00
$55.00
$55.00

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
PB

PB

NM
NM
PB

PB

PB

NM
NM
PB

NM
PB

NM
NM
PB

PB

NM
NM
PB

NM
NM
PB

NM
PB

NM
NM
NM

powered by WideOrbit




Send Payment To:
WSLQ-FM Q99
70 /70, 3934 Electric Rd., S.W.
\_Jf ,"-\'}j' |Roanoke, VA 24018

77

Q99FM.com

Line Spot# Ch Day AirDate  Air Time Description

15 17 WSLQ M 11/06/23 12:47 PM M-F MD
12:47 PM
15 16 WSLQ M 11/06/23 1:42 PM M-F MD
1:43 PM
15 18 WSLQ M 11/06/23 2:26 PM M-F MD
2:26 PM
16 16 WSLQ M 11/06/23 3:46 PM M-F PM Drive
3:46 PM
16 15 WSLQ M 11/06/23 4:42 PM M-F PM Drive
4:43 PM
4 28 WSLQ M 11/06/23 5:47 PM M-F PM Drive
17 11 WSLQ M 11/06/23 7:17 PM M-F Evening
7:18 PM
5 32 WSLQ M 11/06/23 8:17 PM M-F Evening
5 3 WSLQ M 11/06/23  9:15 PM M-F Evening
17 12 WSLQ M 11/06/23 10:46 PM M-F Evening
10:47 PM
5 34 WSLQ M 11/06/23 11:49 PM M-F Evening
1 8 WSLQ Tu 11/07/23 5:49 AM M-F Early AM Drive
14 14 WSLQ Tu 11/07/23 6:17 AM M-F AM Drive
6:18 AM
2 31 WSLQ Tu 11/07/23 6:55 AM M-F AM Drive
2 29 WSLQ Tu 11/07/23 7:17 AM M-F AM Drive
14 13 WSLQ Tu 11/07/23 9:48 AM M-F AM Drive
9:49 AM
3 39 WSLQ Tu 11/07/23 10:21 AM M-F MD
15 20 WSLQ Tu 11/07/23 11:49 AM M-F MD
11:50 AM
15 19 WSLQ Tu 11/07/23 12:22 PM M-F MD
12:23 PM
15 21 WSLQ Tu 11/07/23 1:45 PM M-F MD
1:45 PM
3 36 WSLQ Tu 11/07/23 2:24 PM M-F MD

Due upon Receipt

Please note invoice number(s) on payment.

INVOICE

Page 5 of 5

Invoice # 83852-2 Invoice Month | November 2023
Invoice Date |11/09/23 Invoice Period | 10/30/23 - 11/07/23
Advertiser Suetterlein, David for Senate

Product Suetterlein for Senate / R / Gen. Election

Estimate #

Start/End Time

Length Ad-ID

10a-3p
10a-3p
10a-3p
3p-7p
3p-7p

3p-7p
7p-12a

7p-12a
7p-12a
7p-12a
7p-12a
5a-6a

6a-10a

6a-10a
6a-10a
6a-10a

10a-3p
10a-3p

10a-3p
10a-3p

10a-3p

Total Spots

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
:30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
:30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
:30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS
1:00 SUETTERLEIN/SEASONS

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
:30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS
1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
:30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS
1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
:30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
-30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

:30 SUETTERLEIN (DELIVERS)
:30 SUTTERLEIN (ASHLEY) 30

1:00 SUETTERLE IN/SEASONS
155

Gross Total

Agency Commission

Net Amount Due

Invoice Balance as of 01/05/24 6:53:53 PM ET

Rate Type

$55.00
$0.00

$55.00
$0.00

$55.00
$0.00

$55.00
$0.00

$55.00
$0.00

$55.00

$10.00
$0.00

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$0.00

$10.00
$10.00

$55.00
$0.00

$55.00
$55.00

$55.00
$0.00

$55.00

$55.00
$0.00

$55.00
$0.00

$55.00
$0.00

$55.00

$5,386.00
$807.90
$4,578.10

$0.00

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

NM
PB

NM
NM
PB

NM
NM
PB

NM
NM
PB

NM
PB

PB

PB

NM
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